
SENATOR LYNDO N B . JOHNSO N 
DAILY DIAR Y 

LBJ Ranc h 
Day Saturday 

The Senator began his day at (place). Date 
August 29, 1959 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

6 

7 

8 

9 
10 
11 

12 
13 

Time 

10:00a 
11:00a 
11:15a 
12:15p 
12:30p 

1:00p 

3:30p 

6:00p 

7:15p 
7:45p 
9:00p 

10:00p 
11:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo LD 

t 
f 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Eloise Thornberry and children

Expenditure 
Code 

 Breakfast: Mrs. Johnson, Lucy, Lynda, Ken, George, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger  E 
Swimming
 Mr. and Mrs. Wesley West, at West Ranch, Round Moutain
Cliff Carter, Austin
Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Lucy, Ken, George, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger,

Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Eloise Thornberry and children
Drove to West Ranch with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Mr. Kellam to visit with Mr. and

 Mrs. West and Gene Chambers
(All guests left ranch either just before or after departure of the johnsons. Lucy
 went into Austin with Eloise Thornberry)

Took off from West airport for San Augustine with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda (stopped en
route in Austin to pick up Cliff Carter and Mary Margaret)

SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS

Dinner at Fairway Hunt Club (guest of Deep East Texas Co-op) with: Senator
Wardlow Lane, Sen. Dorsey Hardeman, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Ben Ramsey,
Cliff Carter, MMW, Lynda, John Fisher, Judge Joe Fisher, Mrs. D. N.
Beasley

To Deep East Texas Co-op meeting grounds on the co-op lawn
Addressed Dee p Eas t Texa s Membershi p Meetin g 
Drove to Jasper, Texas in Judge Fisher's car with Judge Fisher, Mrs. Johnson,

Cliff Carter, MMW to spend night at Judge Fisher's house. (Lynda had gone on
to Jasper earlier with John Fisher.)

Arrived at Judge Fisher's house to spend night.
To Bed

E 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: f  -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

7. 3:30p West Ranch , Roun d 
Mountain, Texa s 

SP (Gen e 
Chambers) 

11 9:00p San Augustin e Judge Fisher' s 
car 

Mrs. Johnson , Lynda , 

picked u p Clif f Carte r 
and Mar y Margare t i n 
Austin 

Judge Fisher , Mrs . 
Johnson, Clif f Carter , 
Mary Margare t 

San Augustin e 5:00p met b y Lt.  Go v an d 
Mrs. Ramsey , D N 
Beasley, Milto n 
Potts, Judge Fisher 

and other s 
Jasper --
Judge Fisher's 
house 

10:00p 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


