Day<u>Saturday</u>

August 29, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) LBJ Ranch

Date\_

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*			
No.							
		ПО	ענו	Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Elbise Thornberry and children	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
1	10:00a			Breakfast:/Mrs. Johnson, Lucy, Lynda, Ken, George, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberge	r E		
2	11:00a			Swimming			
3	11:15a		t	Mr. and Mrs. Wesley West, at West Ranch, Hound Mountain			
4	12:15p		f	Cliff Carter, Austin			
5	12:30p			Lunch: Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Lucy, Ken, George, Max, MMW, Col. Witzenberger, Mr. and Mrs. Kellam, Eloise Thornberry and children	E		
6	1:00p			Drove to West Ranch with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, Mr. Kellam to visit with Mr. and Mrs. West and Gene Chambers			
				(All guests left ranch either just before or after departure of the Johnsons. Lucy went into Austin with Eloise Thornberry)			
7	3:30p			Took off from West airport for San Augustine with Mrs. Johnson, Lynda (stopped en route in Austin to pick up Cliff Carter and Mary Margaret) SAN AUGUSTINE, TEXAS			
8	6:00p			Dinner at Fairway Hunt Club (guest of Deep East Texas Co-op) with: Senator Wardlow Lane, Sen. Dorsey Hardeman, Mrs. Johnson, Mrs. Ben Ramsey, Cliff Carter, MMW, Lynda, John Fisher, Judge Joe Fisher, Mrs. D. N. Beasley			
9	7:15p			To Deep East Texas Co-op meeting grounds on the co-op lawn			
10	7:45p			Addressed Deep East Texas Membership Meeting			
11	9:00p			Drove to Jasper, Texas in Judge Fisher's car with Judge Fisher, Mrs. Johnson, Cliff Carter, MMW to spend night at Judge Fisher's house. (Lynda had gone on to Jasper earlier with John Fisher.)			
12	10:00p			Arrived at Judge Fisher's house to spend night.			
13	11:00p			To Bed			
			İ				

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

## EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**					
7	3:30p	West Ranch, Round Mountain, Texas	SP (Gene Chambers)	Mrs. Johnson, Lynda, picked up Cliff Carter and Mary Margaret in Austin		5:00p	met by Lt Gov and Mrs. Ramsey, DN Beasley, Milton Potts, Judge Fishe					
11	9:00p	San Augustine	Judge Fisher's	Judge Fisher, Mrs. Johnson, Cliff Carter, Mary Margaret	Jasper Judge Fisher's house	10:00p	and others					

<sup>\*</sup> If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

<sup>\*\*</sup> Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.